
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 2016; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611280004
33110

11/28/2016
11:22:12

ARK
INSURANCE
AGENCY
INCORPORAT
ED

CORP
AMENDMENT

201601270000
27810

01/27/2016
01:42:52

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201604060001
11310

04/06/2016
11:52:53

PINNACLE
ENGINEERING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201604190001
27680

04/19/2016
09:41:16

PELHAM
MOTEL
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201603180000
87180

03/18/2016
11:26:04

SLINGSHOT
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201609280003
55920

09/28/2016
02:54:38

SHAMA CORP CORP
AMENDMENT

201612290004
73830

12/29/2016
04:16:28

TREYMOOR
LAKE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201606010001
87680

06/01/2016
12:00:43

LIP LLC CORP
AMENDMENT

201608220003
02040

08/22/2016
12:14:37

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201608230003
03470

08/23/2016
09:34:45

MT FUJI
JAPANESE
SEAFOOD
STEAKHOUSE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201609150003
37300

09/15/2016
11:28:48

MAL AND
CHARLOTTE
MOORE
CRIMSON
HEART
FOUNDATION

CORP
AMENDMENT

201611090004
13400

11/09/2016
10:02:38

M & B TAX
SERVICE INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201603080000
73170

03/08/2016
09:22:18

CENTRAL
RESEARCH
ASSOCIATES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201605190001
71140

05/19/2016
11:58:55

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201611030004
05460

11/03/2016
11:19:28

CHAMPIONSHI
P
ENTERPRISES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201605180001
70310

05/18/2016
03:35:26

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
VINCENT

CORP
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20151026000
373070



201605100001
57790

05/10/2016
10:40:50

EAGLE
FRAMING INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201606270002
22300

06/27/2016
12:00:13

FATBACK
COLLECTIVE
CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION

CORP
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20140109000
008960

201608260003
09950

08/26/2016
03:37:40

FREE LAND
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201605110001
58900

05/11/2016
10:21:11

EAGLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON
PRODUCTS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201612210004
65690

12/21/2016
10:44:24

FORTUNE
AUTOMOTIVE
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


