Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2016; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201611280004 33110	11/28/2016 11:22:12	ARK INSURANCE AGENCY INCORPORAT ED		CORP AMENDMENT							
201601270000 27810	01/27/2016 01:42:52	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201604060001 11310	04/06/2016 11:52:53	PINNACLE ENGINEERING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201604190001 27680	04/19/2016 09:41:16	PELHAM MOTEL INVESTMENT S INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201603180000 87180	03/18/2016 11:26:04	SLINGSHOT INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201609280003 55920	09/28/2016 02:54:38	SHAMA CORP		CORP AMENDMENT							
201612290004 73830	12/29/2016 04:16:28	TREYMOOR LAKE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201606010001 87680	06/01/2016 12:00:43	LIP LLC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201608220003 02040	08/22/2016 12:14:37	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201608230003 03470	08/23/2016 09:34:45	MT FUJI JAPANESE SEAFOOD STEAKHOUSE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201609150003 37300	09/15/2016 11:28:48	MAL AND CHARLOTTE MOORE CRIMSON HEART FOUNDATION		CORP AMENDMENT							
201611090004 13400	11/09/2016 10:02:38	M & B TAX SERVICE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201603080000 73170	03/08/2016 09:22:18	CENTRAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201605190001 71140	05/19/2016 11:58:55	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201611030004 05460	11/03/2016 11:19:28	CHAMPIONSHI P ENTERPRISES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201605180001 70310	05/18/2016 03:35:26	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF VINCENT		CORP AMENDMENT						Instr #:20151026000 373070	

201605100001 57790		EAGLE FRAMING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201606270002 22300	12:00:13	FATBACK COLLECTIVE CHARITABLE FOUNDATION	CORP AMENDMENT			Instr #:20140109000 008960	
	08/26/2016 03:37:40	FREE LAND AUTOMOTIVE INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201605110001 58900	05/11/2016 10:21:11	EAGLE CONSTRUCTI ON PRODUCTS INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201612210004 65690		FORTUNE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP INC	CORP AMENDMENT				